
Position Angler Total Mtg Jan Mtg Feb Mtg Mar Mtg Apr Mtg May Mtg Jun Mtg Jul Mtg Aug Mtg Sep Mtg Oct Mtg Type Mtg Tou Total $

1 David Blackstock 637 3 80 3 71 3 75 3 100 3 95 3 100 3 95 0 0 0 Adult 7 7 14 28

2 Bill Brown 583 3 90 3 69 90 3 90 69 3 85 3 75 0 0 0 Adult 5 7 12 28

3 Blake Diehl 503 3 59 3 0 3 85 3 63 3 90 3 95 3 90 0 0 0 Adult 7 6 13 24

4 Fritz Torrey 459 3 63 3 85 3 61 3 20 3 71 3 73 3 65 0 0 0 Adult 7 7 14 28

5 Yarik Malyuta 414 3 71 75 0 95 85 0 85 0 0 0 Adult 1 5 6 20

6 Mike Thornton 405 3 61 3 67 3 20 3 59 0 3 80 3 100 0 0 0 Adult 6 6 12 24

7 DaShon Peck 357 57 3 0 3 100 3 69 3 23 3 90 3 0 0 0 0 Adult 6 5 11 20

8 Lynn Schmidt 324 75 3 73 20 0 80 0 73 0 0 0 Adult 1 5 6 20

9 Rusty Robbins 316 3 55 3 22 3 0 3 61 3 73 3 24 63 0 0 0 Adult 6 6 12 24

10 Todd Guernsey 312 3 100 3 100 3 0 0 100 3 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 4 3 7 12

11 Milton Kornegay 267 3 67 22 0 3 20 0 3 75 3 71 0 0 0 Adult 4 5 9 20

12 Crystal Brown 257 3 0 0 80 3 75 23 3 0 3 67 0 0 0 Adult 4 4 8 16

13 Robert Messier Jr. 224 0 0 0 3 71 75 3 0 3 69 0 0 0 Adult 3 3 6 12

14 Charlie Maddox 198 3 51 0 3 67 3 65 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 Adult 5 3 8 12

15 Frank George 196 3 85 3 0 3 0 3 67 3 23 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 Adult 7 3 10 12

16 Justin Hobbs 191 0 0 3 20 3 85 0 0 80 0 0 0 Adult 2 3 5 12

17 Blake Guernsey 182 69 90 20 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 1 3 4 12

18 Mike Rice 171 3 73 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 1 2 3 8

19 Bill Wookey 165 53 3 0 3 20 3 80 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 4 3 7 12

20 Nik Mazy 164 3 95 3 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 2 2 4 8

21 William Vance 121 3 0 3 80 3 20 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 Adult 7 2 9 8

22 JoJo (guest) 95 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 0 1 1 4

23 Rhonda Welden 81 0 0 3 69 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 4 1 5 4

24 Ronnie Pardue 76 0 0 3 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Child 1 1 2 0

25 Chancelor Vance 74 3 0 3 0 65 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 3 1 4 4

26 Bill Robinson 73 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 0 1 1 4

27 Terry Bollom (guest) 71 0 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 0 1 1 4

28 Gabe Romo 65 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 0 1 1 4

29 Ron Stierhoff 49 0 3 0 3 20 3 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 3 2 5 8

30 Trish George 45 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 24 3 0 0 0 0 Child 7 1 8 0

31 April Stierhoff 40 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 0 2 2 8

32 John Stooksberry 35 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 23 3 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 4 1 5 4

33 Daniel (guest) 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 Adult 0 1 1 4

34 Jaime Anderson 23 0 0 3 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Child 1 1 2 0

35 Eric Epstein 18 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 6 0 6 0

36 Ruth Robbins 15 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 5 0 5 0

37 Sara Epstein 12 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 4 0 4 0

39 Natasha Guernsey 12 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 4 0 4 0

40 Al Offfutt 9 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 Adult 3 0 3 0

41 Tabatha Vance (guest) 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 Adult 3 0 3 0

38 Drake Ditmer (Guest) 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 1 0 1 0

44 Gavin Coleman (guest) 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 1 0 1 0

42 Michelle Pittard (guest) 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 1 0 1 0

43 Maverick Pittard (Guest) 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 1 0 1 0

45 Ray Watson (Guest) 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 1 0 1 0

46 Tommy McLaughlin (guest) 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 1 0 1 0

47 Matt Swilling (guest) 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 1 0 1 0

48 Laura Kornegay 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Adult 1 0 1 0

49 John Mowers (guest) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 Adult 1 0 1 0
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Ronnie Pardue 0 19 0 11 73 7 2 4.62 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 4.62

Bill Brown 90 3 5 16.34 69 9 1 1.76 90 3 3 6.35 90 3 5 7.49 69 9 2 2.90 85 4 1 1.59 75 6 1 4.31 0 1 0 1 0 1 40.74

Blake Guernsey 69 9 5 10.86 90 3 3 9.37 20 14 0 0.00 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 20.23

Trish George 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 24 8 0 0.00 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Colton Guernsey 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Dana Miller (Canuel) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

David Blackstock 80 5 5 14.47 71 8 1 1.79 75 6 1 5.13 100 1 5 15.27 95 2 4 8.96 100 1 2 4.37 95 2 5 15.44 0 1 0 1 0 1 65.43

Jaime Anderson 0 19 0 11 20 14 0 0.00 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Denis Canuel 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Eric Epstein 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Frank George 85 4 5 16.21 0 11 0 14 67 10 3 3.85 23 10 0 0.00 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 20.06

Fritz Torrey 63 12 2 7.42 85 4 3 8.98 61 13 1 1.77 20 15 0 0.00 71 8 1 4.31 73 7 1 1.24 65 11 2 1.76 0 1 0 1 0 1 25.48

Glen Brooks 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Jason Wise 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Kevin Shenk 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Lance Kirkpatrick 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Robert Messier Jr. 0 19 0 11 0 14 71 8 3 4.95 75 6 5 6.47 0 8 69 9 4 2.94 0 1 0 1 0 1 14.36

Lanny Simmons 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Jason Geesey 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Lynn Schmidt 75 6 5 12.48 73 7 1 2.62 20 14 0 0.00 0 15 80 5 5 6.53 0 8 73 7 5 4.06 0 1 0 1 0 1 25.69

Tommy McLaughlin (guest) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Mike Rice 73 7 5 11.35 95 2 5 15.03 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 26.38

Milton Kornegay 67 10 4 10.17 22 11 0 0.00 0 14 20 15 0 0.00 0 10 75 6 1 1.53 71 8 2 3.47 0 1 0 1 0 1 15.17

Natasha Guernsey 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

JoJo (guest) 0 19 0 11 95 2 3 6.74 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 6.74

Richard Abel 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Rusty Robbins 55 16 1 2.31 22 11 0 0.00 0 14 61 13 1 1.72 73 7 4 5.57 24 8 0 0.00 63 12 1 1.19 0 1 0 1 0 1 10.79

Ruth Robbins 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Sara Epstein 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Scott Eager 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Shezana Merchant 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Sid Lindholn 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

John Mowers (guest) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Jennifer Pardue 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Taylor Louchery 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Todd Guernsey 100 1 5 18.93 100 1 5 18.00 0 14 0 15 100 1 5 10.53 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 47.46

Vickie Abel 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Yarik Malyuta 71 8 5 11.33 75 6 2 3.65 0 14 95 2 5 8.91 85 4 5 6.91 0 8 85 4 5 10.69 0 1 0 1 0 1 41.49

Shane Kirkpatrick 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Al Offfutt 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Geoffrey Brooks 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Terry Bollom (guest) 0 19 0 11 71 8 1 3.28 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 3.28

Crystal Brown 0 19 0 11 80 5 2 5.28 75 6 3 6.40 23 10 0 0.00 0 8 67 10 2 1.91 0 1 0 1 0 1 13.59

Becky Romo 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Steve Wright 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Ron Stierhoff 0 19 0 11 20 14 0 0.00 20 15 0 0.00 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Gabe Romo 65 11 3 7.68 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 7.68

Cole Patterson 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Matt McCormick 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Mike Thornton 61 13 2 6.18 67 10 1 0.88 20 14 0 0.00 59 14 1 0.58 0 10 80 5 1 1.55 100 1 5 17.09 0 1 0 1 0 1 26.28

Bill Robinson 0 19 0 11 0 14 73 7 5 5.84 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 5.84

Matt Swilling (guest) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Tabatha Vance (guest) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

DaShon Peck 57 15 1 2.74 0 11 100 1 2 7.59 69 9 3 4.87 23 10 0 0.00 90 3 1 2.08 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 17.28

Daniel (guest) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 24 8 0 0.00 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Gavin Coleman (guest) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Dylan Echols 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Rhonda Welden 0 19 0 11 69 9 1 2.86 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 2.86

Charlie Maddox 51 18 1 1.45 0 11 67 10 1 2.59 65 11 2 2.80 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 6.84

David Musacchio 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Laura Kornegay 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Bill Wookey 53 17 1 2.19 0 11 20 14 0 0.00 80 5 2 6.67 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 8.86

April Stierhoff 0 19 0 11 20 14 0 0.00 20 15 0 0.00 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Sabine Stierhoff 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Rusty Mazy 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Nik Mazy 95 2 5 18.78 0 11 63 12 1 2.14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 20.92

Chancelor Vance 0 19 0 11 65 11 1 2.54 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 2.54

William Vance 0 19 80 5 2 4.23 20 14 0 0.00 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 4.23

Blake Diehl 59 14 2 4.01 0 11 85 4 1 5.39 63 12 1 2.13 90 3 3 8.49 95 2 1 2.39 90 3 5 14.96 0 1 0 1 0 1 37.37

John Stooksberry 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 23 10 0 0.00 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Ray Watson (Guest) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Kevin Stutes(Guest) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Maverick Pittard (Guest) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Michelle Pittard (guest) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Gabe Romo Jr. (guest) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Brad Brazil (guest) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Drake Ditmer (Guest) 0 19 0 11 0 14 0 15 0 10 0 8 0 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00

Justin Hobbs 0 19 0 11 20 14 0 0.00 85 4 4 7.10 0 10 0 8 80 5 4 6.96 0 1 0 1 0 1 14.06

DO NOT EDIT THIS LINE -    -     -    -      -   -   -   -   -   -   

Big bass 4.62 4.98 5.39 5.54 5.00 2.39 6.40

Heavy stringer 18.93 18.00 7.59 15.27 10.53 4.37 17.09

Last Place with Fish 18 10 13 14 9 7 12 0 0 0

Points for Zero fish 17.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 24.0 21.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

Total Angler Weight 174.9 66.3 56.3 78.6 60.7 14.8 84.8 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total Angler Fish Ct. 62 24 20 43 34 8 41 0 0 0

Total Points for Anglers 1269 849 1174 1133 830 670 933 0 0 0

Sept OctMay June July AugustJanuary February March April

Welsh Squaw Ray Roberts Athens Fork Lville Grpvine MysterySand/Cyp Whitney
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1 David Blackstock 637 2 95 5 15.44

2 Bill Brown 583 6 75 1 4.31

3 Blake Diehl 503 3 90 5 14.96

4 Fritz Torrey 459 11 65 2 1.76

5 Yarik Malyuta 414 4 85 5 10.69

6 Mike Thornton 405 1 100 5 17.09
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